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APPENDIX
C—

continued.

SCHEDULE
of

Contracts
current
on

the
1st

April,
1912,

and
Contracts

entered
into
by
the

Public
Works

Department
during
the
Year

ended

31st
March, 1913—continued.

Date
of Contract.

Name
of
Contract.

Contractor's
Name
and
Address.

Bate
for Completion.
Date
of Completion.
.

r

Amount
of

Extras
and

Reductions

Amount
of

tQ
be
added
tQ
Qr

deduoted
from

Contract.
Amount
of
Contract.

Hawke's
Bay.

ROAD
WORKS—
continued.

£

s.
d.

3,136
4

0

Dec.
30,

1910
April
19,
1911

„
19,
„

June
21,

1910
Nov.
13,
„

Nuhaka
River
Bridge........Gardiner,
A.
R.,
Wairoa....Oct.
30,

1911

Tongoio
Lagoon
(Deviation).

Bridge-construction..McGaffin,
R.,
Hastings......Dec.
19.
,,

„

„
Embankment
and
Road

„

„

....
Feb.

19,
1912

Formation

,.

Taranaki.
Tangarakau

River
Suspension

Bridge......Grayling,
F.
M.,
New

Plymouth.. ..June
21,

1915

Hardwood
Timber
and
Piles
for
Tangarakau

Road
Bridges,

Fraser
and
Co.,
Grafton,

N.S.W...April
13,
1912

Lower
and
Middle
Crossings

Matau
River
Bridge
(Graham's).... ..Sangster,
G.,

Stratford......April
19,
1913

Mangaturuturu
Stream

Bridge.... ..Wallace
and
Thompson,

Rangataua..Feb.
20,

,,

Moki
Stream

Road
Bridge
(Hardwood

Timber)..Wallace,
J.

W.,
and
Co.,

Wellington
..„31,

1912

Tangarakau
River
Bridges,
Ohoura

Road
Lower
and

Grayling,
F.
M.,
New

Plymouth.. ..June
30,

1913

Middle
Crossings Mangahowhai

Stream
Bridge

......Kensington,
H.,
Wanganui

....
May
21,

,,

Mangapeehi
and
Mokau

Road
Bridges

....Salt,
W.,
Wanganui.... ..Aug.
19,

„
May
25,

1912
July
4,

„
4,

„

Aug.
2,

1911
Mar.
14,
1913

1,317
17
6

1,950
0

0

1,553
0

0

533
19
2

Extras,
£12;
deductions,

£214
4s.

5d. Extras,
£25. Deductions,

14s.
7d.

April
19,
1912

May
20,
„

Aug.
27,
„

Dee.
30,
„

596
0

0

462
17
9

207
17
5

1,107
0

0

Nov.
21,
„

Feb.
2,

„

Feb.
21,

1912
Sept.
27,
„

Wellington.
Rokau
Block
Road

Formation......Saunders,
J.
S.,

Wellington.. ..June
19,
1912

,,......Carmichael,
A.,

Dannevirke....Dee.
20,

„

Marlborough.
Kahautara

River
Bridge,

Kaikoura
County....McLean,
D.,
and
Sons,
Wellington..April
6,

1913
Jan.
16,
1913

540
14
3

687
17
0

498
10
0

402
10
10

Contract
cancelled,
27th
Sept.

Extras,
£5
0s.

6d.

Jan.
6,
1912

3,255
0

0

Mar.
27,

1911

Nelson.

Metalling
Road,

Mokihinui
to

Little
Wanganui.. ..Davis,

Fraser,
and
Hyndman,
St.
Helens,
i

Aug.
27,

1911

Westport

Mokihinui
to

Little
Wanganui
Road,

No.
2,

Road-metalling
\

H.

Langlands
and
E.
Morris,
St.
Helens,
'

Sept.
8,

„

Westport

Mokihinui
River
Bridge

(Approaches).. ..Flight
and
McMaster,
Nikau....Jan.
25,

1912

Glasseye
Creek

Bridge........Hill,
L.,

Little
Wanganui....,,
17,

,,

Mokihinui-Little
Wanganui
Road,
No.
2,

Formation
Flight
and
McMaster,
Nikau....May
10,

,,

Contract Maruia
River
Bridge........!Atkinson,
S.
R.,
Westport.. ..Sept.
12,

,,

Rai
and
Brown
River
Bridges

(Approaches)....McKenzie
Carrying
Company

(Limited),
April
18,

,,

Blenheim

Mokihinui -Little
Wanganui
Road,
No.
3,

Formation
..jSmith,

Fraser,
and
Hyndman,
St.
Helens,
May
20,

„

Westport

J

July
31,

1912
April
19,
„

Aug.
31,

.,

„
24,
„

Sept.
18,
1912

1,644
2

6

Extras,
£80
17s.

2d.

May
8,

„

820
18
9

Nov.
17,

., .17,

„

Jan.
10.
1912

224
15
0

259
1

7

440
0

0

£53
11s.

6d.

Extras,
£68
8s.
10d.;

deductions.
£12

16s.
3d.

.,
12,

,.

„
18,
„

2,061
8

6

497
15
11

„
20,

„

271
0

0
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